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Legnano: Trofeo Carroccio, WC/QA HD am 24./25.01.2014
248 Teilnehmer aus 47 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Jung Jin Sun 1984 KOR
2 Lucenay Jean-Michel 1978 FRA
3 Trevejo Ivan 1971 FRA
3 Jerent Daniel 1991 FRA
5 Nikishin Bogdan 1980 UKR
6 Robeiri Ulrich 1982 FRA
7 Fava Alexandre 1989 FRA
8 Herey Anatoliy 1989 UKR
9 Novosjolov Nikolai 1980 EST

10 Heinzer Max 1987 SUI
11 Zawrotniak Radoslaw 1981 POL
12 Somfai Peter 1980 HUN
13 Avdeev Anton 1986 RUS
14 Grumier Gauthier 1984 FRA
15 Steffen Benjamin 1982 SUI
16 Bida Sergey 1993 RUS
17 Limardo Ruben 1985 VEN
18 Kauter Fabian 1985 SUI
19 Fernandez Silvio 1979 VEN
20 Fiedler Jörg 1978 FC Leipzig
21 Boczko Gabor 1977 HUN
22 Alimzhanov Elmir 1986 KAZ
23 Baroglio Andrea 1987 ITA
24 Reyzlin Igor 1984 UKR
25 Limardo Francisco 1987 VEN
26 Khvorost Maksym 1982 UKR
27 Glebko Anton 1989 RUS
28 Khodos Sergey 1986 RUS
29 Confalonieri Diego 1979 ITA
29 Tagliariol Matteo 1983 ITA
31 Horanyi Andras 1986 USA
32 Kweon Young Jun 1987 KOR
49 Kuchalski Tim 1994 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus

124 Böhm Constantin 1991 Heidenheimer SB
125 Multerer Niklas 1988 Heidenheimer SB
139 Rein Stephan 1988 Heidenheimer SB
145 Ackermann Norman 1983 FC TBB
150 Bodoczi Nikolaus 1993 FC Offenbach
157 Schmidt Richard 1992 FC TBB
181 Kneip Christoph 1980 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
184 Ackermann Rouven 1982 FC TBB
202 Spautz Falk 1990 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
220 Shafiq Waheed 1987 Heidelberger FC/TSG R

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
FRA 12 6 5
UKR 12 4 2
KOR 5 2 1
RUS 12 4 0
ITA 20 3 0
SUI 12 3 0
VEN 8 3 0
HUN 11 2 0
USA 12 1 0
POL 12 1 0
GER 12 1 0
KAZ 5 1 0
EST 4 1 0
CAN 9 0 0
ISR 7 0 0
CZE 7 0 0
CHN 7 0 0
JPN 6 0 0
BRA 5 0 0
SWE 4 0 0
ROU 4 0 0
POR 4 0 0
KGZ 4 0 0
HKG 4 0 0
GBR 4 0 0
ESP 4 0 0
EGY 4 0 0
NOR 3 0 0
FIN 3 0 0
DEN 3 0 0
BLR 3 0 0
BEL 3 0 0
AUT 3 0 0
AUS 3 0 0
UZB 2 0 0
NED 2 0 0
KUW 2 0 0
IRI 2 0 0
TUR 1 0 0
TPE 1 0 0



Deutsche Rangliste
Herrendegen Aktive

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 27.01.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 Großer Bembel, HD QB Frankfurt GER QB 14.12.2013
T2 allstar Cup Reutlingen GER QB 12.01.2014
T3 Trofeo Carroccio Legnano ITA WC/QA 25.01.2014
T4 Weißer Bär Berlin GER U23C/QB 09.02.2014
T5 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER WC/QA 15.02.2014
T6 Glaive de Tallin Tallin EST WC/QA 22.02.2014
T7 Challenge Monal Paris FRA WC/QA 03.05.2014
T8 DEM 2014 HD Solingen GER DM 21.06.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein üP T1 T2 T3
1 31.4 Fiedler Jörg 1978 FC Leipzig 7.4 6 12 6
2 22.4 Ackermann Norman 1983 FC TBB 4.4 10 8 (0)
3 20.0 Shafiq Waheed 1987 Heidelberger FC/TSG 0.0 4 16 (0)
4 14.4 Bodoczi Nikolaus 1993 FC Offenbach 0.4 8 6 (0)
5 13.8 Spautz Falk 1990 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 1.8 (0) 12 (0)
6 13.2 Multerer Niklas 1988 Heidenheimer SB 1.2 6 6 (0)
7 12.8 Rein Stephan 1988 Heidenheimer SB 1.8 3 8 (0)
8 10.0 Kuchalski Tim 1994 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.0 (0) 8 2
9 9.9 Schmidt Richard 1992 FC TBB 0.9 3 6 (0)

10 9.4 Ackermann Rouven 1982 FC TBB 0.4 1 8 (0)
11 8.0 Böhm Constantin 1991 Heidenheimer SB 2.0 - 6 (0)
12 6.4 Schreyer Pascal 1986 FC Grunewald 0.4 4 2 -
13 6.2 Herzberg Fabian 1988 FC TBB 0.2 4 2 -
14 6.0 Weidlich Reinhard 1992 UFC Frankfurt 0.0 (0) 6 -
15 6.0 Walter Noe 1996 Osnabrücker SC 0.0 (0) 6 -
16 6.0 Bellmann Lukas 1995 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.0 4 2 -
17 5.6 Kneip Christoph 1980 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 2.6 3 (0) (0)
18 5.0 Maunz Florian 1994 Heidenheimer SB 0.0 3 2 -
19 4.2 Bayer Thorsten 1984 FC Offenbach 1.2 1 2 -
20 3.9 Kerekes Erwin 1991 FC TBB 0.9 3 (0) -
21 3.0 Weitbrecht Moritz-Arni 1993 UFC Frankfurt 0.0 1 2 -
22 3.0 Braun Rico 1997 FC TBB 0.0 1 2 -
23 3.0 Brand Andreas 1979 FC Offenbach 0.0 3 - -
24 3.0 Richter Arne 1994 FG Segeberg 0.0 3 (0) -
25 3.0 Gerlach Florian 1988 OSC Potsdam 0.0 3 (0) -
26 2.6 Steinberger Raphael 1985 WMTV Solingen 0.6 (0) 2 -
27 2.2 Riedel Alexander 1995 SV Waldkirch 0.2 - 2 -
28 2.1 Danilejko Maxim 1994 Heidenheimer SB 0.1 (0) 2 -
29 2.0 Trautner Maurice 1992 SV Böblingen 0.0 - 2 -
30 2.0 Langguth Lars-Erik 1990 FC Offenbach 0.0 (0) 2 -
31 2.0 Mitschang Robert 1983 SV 1845 Esslingen 0.0 (0) 2 -
32 1.9 Haller Rudolf 1991 FC Leipzig 0.9 1 (0) -
33 1.6 Launer Steffen 1986 FC Leipzig 1.6
34 1.4 Gierisch Sven 1987 FC TBB 1.4
35 1.3 Kneist Toni 1984 PSV Berlin 0.3 1 - -
36 1.0 Warnking Pascal 1970 PSV Trier 0.0 1 (0) -
37 1.0 Hustig Karsten 1962 PSV Karlsruhe 0.0 1 (0) -
38 1.0 Trützschler von Falken 1973 Heidelberger FC/TSG 0.0 1 (0) -
39 1.0 Bergner Maximilian 1989 PSV Berlin 0.0 1 - -
40 1.0 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.0 1 (0) -
41 1.0 Bärlein Alexander 1974 FC Hardheim-Höpfinge 0.0 1 (0) -
42 1.0 Ott Daniel 1986 TSG Friesenheim 0.0 1 - -
43 1.0 Kientzle Jens 1992 SV Böblingen 1.0 - (0) -
44 0.8 Schmier Robert 1994 Heidelberger FC/TSG 0.8 (0) (0) -
44 0.8 Leiser Rico 1992 SV Böblingen 0.8
44 0.8 Pfeiffer Jens-Steffen 1981 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.8
44 0.8 Schmid Sven 1978 FC TBB 0.8
48 0.7 Gurski John 1990 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.7 - (0) -
49 0.4 Schlüter Niclas 1970 MTV Braunschweig 0.4
49 0.4 Burghardt Alexandre 1985 OFC Bonn 0.4
51 0.3 Schmitt Martin 1981 FC TBB 0.3
52 0.2 Benzing Thomas 1990 TG Biberach 0.2 - (0) -
53 0.1 Kirschen Uwe 1967 SC Berlin 0.1 (0) - -
53 0.1 Lindenmann Bastian 1990 TSG Reutlingen 0.1 (0) (0) -
53 0.1 Falter Oliver 1968 Herner TC 0.1
53 0.1 Eichler Felix 1988 OSC Potsdam 0.1 (0) (0) -
53 0.1 Millies Frithjof 1964 Hamburger FC 0.1
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Legnano: Mannschafts-Weltcup HD, MWC HD am 26.01.2014
31 Mannschaften

Pl. Mannschaft Fechter

1 Ukraine
2 Polen
3 Frankreich
4 Israel
5 Italien
6 Schweiz
7 Venezuela
8 Tschechische Republik
9 Südkorea

10 Ungarn
11 Kasachstan
12 USA
13 China
14 Russland
15 Estland
16 Ägypten
17 Deutschland



Mannschaftsweltrangliste
Herrendegen Aktive

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 27.01.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 Mannschafts-Weltcup HD Heidenheim GER MWC 17.02.2013
T2 Mannschafts-Weltcup HD Tallin EST MWC 17.03.2013
T3 Mannschafts-Weltcup HD Paris FRA MWC 05.05.2013
T4 Mannschafts-Weltcup HD Buenos Aires ARG MWC 26.05.2013
T5 Champ. Asiatiques EM eq. Shanghai CHN KontM 09.06.2013
T6 EM 2013 HD Mannsch. Zagreb CRO KontM 18.06.2013
T7 Ch. Panamericains 2013 EM eqCartagena COL KontM 19.06.2013
T8 Champ. Afrique 2013 EM eq Cape Town RSA KontM 29.06.2013
T9 WM 2013 HD Mannschaft Budapest HUN WM 11.08.2013
T10 Mannschafts-Weltcup HD Legnano ITA MWC 26.01.2014

Pl. Pkte Mannschaft T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10
1 364.0 Ungarn 52 40 40 52 - 52 - - 128 (24)
2 302.0 Ukraine 30 (24) 32 32 - 40 - - 104 64
3 292.0 Schweiz 32 52 (28) 64 - 64 - - 50 30
4 280.0 Italien 64 32 64 (28) - 32 - - 56 32
5 274.0 Venezuela (8) 26 52 40 - - 64 - 64 28
6 274.0 Frankreich 28 64 (26) 26 - 36 - - 80 40
7 228.0 Polen 20 (19) 24 30 - 30 - - 72 52
8 207.0 USA 26 (21) 23 36 - - 52 - 48 22
9 199.0 China 40 30 18 - 52 - - - 38 21

10 180.0 Tschechische Repu 21 25 22 (21) - 26 - - 60 26
11 171.0 Russland 23 28 30 23 - 25 - - 42 (20)
12 165.0 Kasachstan 8 18 8 - 64 - - - 44 23
13 165.0 Südkorea 36 23 - 25 40 - - - 16 25
14 153.0 Estland 18 36 36 - - 28 - - 16 19
15 145.0 Israel 8 8 (8) 19 - 22 - - 52 36
16 138.0 Ägypten 8 - 8 - - - - 64 40 18
17 131.0 Deutschland 24 22 21 24 - 24 - - 16 (8)
18 118.0 Norwegen 19 20 20 20 - 23 - - 16 (8)
19 111.0 Kanada 8 - 25 22 - - 32 - 16 8
20 111.0 Rumänien 25 - 19 - - 21 - - 46 -
21 94.0 Hongkong 8 8 (8) 18 36 - - - 16 8
22 88.0 Kirgisistan - 8 8 - 28 - - - 36 8
23 74.0 Usbekistan 8 8 8 - 26 - - - 16 8
24 73.0 Spanien 22 - 8 - - 19 - - 16 8
25 70.0 Mexico 8 8 - 8 - - 30 - 16 -
26 68.0 Finnland 8 8 8 - - 20 - - 16 8
27 64.0 Iran 8 - - - 32 - - - 16 8
28 62.0 Japan - - 8 - 30 - - - 16 8
29 52.0 Marokko - - - - - - - 52 (0) -
30 48.0 Dänemark - 8 8 - - 8 - - 16 8
31 44.0 Chile - - - 8 - - 36 - - -
32 44.0 Kolumbien - - - - - - 28 - 16 -
33 42.0 Schweden 8 - 8 - - 18 - - - 8
34 41.0 Argentinien - - 8 8 - - 25 - - -
35 41.0 Australien - - - - 25 - - - 16 -
36 40.0 Südafrika - - - - - - - 40 - -
36 40.0 Kuba - - - - - - 40 - - -
38 40.0 Brasilien - - - 8 - - 24 - (0) 8
39 36.0 Senegal - - - - - - - 36 - -
40 32.0 Österreich 8 - 8 8 - - - - - 8
41 31.0 Singapur - - 8 - 23 - - - (0) -
42 26.0 Dominik. Republik - - - - - - 26 - - -
43 24.0 Kuwait - - - - 24 - - - - -
44 23.0 Panama - - - - - - 23 - - -
45 22.0 Puerto Rico - - - - - - 22 - - -
45 22.0 Malaisia - - - - 22 - - - - -
47 21.0 Taiwan - - - - 21 - - - - -
48 20.0 Mongolei - - - - 20 - - - (0) -
49 16.0 Kroatien 8 - - - - 8 - - - -
50 16.0 Weißrußland 8 - - - - - - - - 8
51 16.0 Slovakei - - - - - - - - 16 -
52 8.0 Slovenien - - - - - 8 - - (0) -
53 8.0 Litauen - - - - - 8 - - - -
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Bonn: Int. A-Jugend DD Turnier, AJgQ DD am 25.01.2014
144 Teilnehmer aus 3 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Treudt-Gösser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen
2 Lohr Lisa-Marie 2000 WMTV Solingen
3 Hanschke Amelie 1998 Heidenheimer SB
3 Bürger Isabelle 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
5 Meszaros Noemi 1998 FC Offenbach
6 Mantai Karina 1998 TSF Ditzingen
7 Wiedmann Anne Leonie 1998 OFC Bonn
8 Lentz Helena 2000 TV 1860 Frankfurt
9 Mayr Franziska 1999 Heidenheimer SB

10 Weitbrecht Sophia 1997 UFC Frankfurt
11 Mayer Lea 2000 Heidenheimer SB
12 Müller-Bergh Ann-Kathrein 1997 FG Segeberg
13 Valentina Bos 1999 NED
14 Freier Sina 1999 Heidenheimer SB
15 Odenthal Lisa Marie 1997 WMTV Solingen
16 Zoons Myrthe 1999 NED
17 Courouble Marie 1998 Lüdenscheider TV
18 Braun Gina 1997 FC TBB
19 Reinhold Charlotte 1999 EFG Essen
20 Tisch Johanna 1998 Heidenheimer SB
21 Spengler Lara 1999 FC TBB
22 De wijn Day 1998 NED
23 Hülshörster Henrike 1998 OFC Bonn
24 Makhovska Florina 1997 EFG Essen
25 Geratz Alicia 1998 OFC Bonn
26 Kaschky Sophie 1998 FC Offenbach
27 Teuber Carolin 2001 Heidenheimer SB
28 Cazaerck Sofia 1997 BEL
29 Weinholz Shari 1998 WMTV Solingen
30 Aschenbrenner Franziska 1999 OSC München
31 Weiler Chantal 1998 WMTV Solingen
32 Günther Anaelle 1999 UFC Frankfurt
56 Kleiner Katharina 1997 FC TBB

136 Stier Emma 2000 FC TBB

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
WMTV Solingen 16 5 2
Heidenheimer SB 10 6 1
OFC Bonn 14 3 1
FC Offenbach 4 2 1
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 5 1 1
TSF Ditzingen 4 1 1
TV 1860 Frankfurt 1 1 1
NED 5 3 0
EFG Essen 7 2 0
UFC Frankfurt 6 2 0
FC TBB 4 2 0
FG Segeberg 6 1 0
Lüdenscheider TV 2 1 0
BEL 2 1 0
OSC München 1 1 0
TV Wetzlar 5 0 0
Osnabrücker SC 5 0 0
FC Leipzig 4 0 0
Wuppertaler FC 3 0 0
TG Schwenningen 3 0 0
SC Itzehoe 3 0 0
Quernheimer FC 3 0 0
GER 3 0 0
TV Augsburg 2 0 0
TSV Neu-Ulm 2 0 0
TSV Hagen 1860 2 0 0
Mannheimer FC 2 0 0
FR Hochwald-Wadern 2 0 0
VFB Friedrichshafen 1 0 0
TV Kaufbeuren 1 0 0
TV Gladbeck 1 0 0
TG Rohrbach 1 0 0
SGS Erlangen 1 0 0
SFV Oschatz 1 0 0
PSV Karlsruhe 1 0 0
Neuwieder FC 1 0 0
MTV 1876 Saalfeld 1 0 0
Herner TC 1 0 0
Fechtclub Radebeul 1 0 0
FC Oldenburg 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Damendegen A-Jugend

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 27.01.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 KadWM 2013 DD Porec CRO WM 08.04.2013
T2 Windmühlenmesser Cup Solingen GER AJgQ 06.10.2013
T3 Nationales Turnier DD Offenbach GER JQB 19.10.2013
T4 Europ. Cadet Cup Klagenfurt AUT ECC/AJgQ 27.10.2013
T5 Hartmann Cup Heidenheim GER ECC/AJgQ 10.11.2013
T6 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 17.11.2013
T7 Chall. Europeen Grenoble FRA ECC/AJgQ 23.11.2013
T8 DJEM 2014 DD Offenbach GER DM 30.11.2013
T9 Uhlmann-Cup Laupheim GER JWC/JQA 14.12.2013
T10 Tournoi de la ville de Dijon Dijon FRA JWC/JQA 05.01.2014
T11 Wappen von Mödling Mödling AUT JWC/JQA 19.01.2014
T12 Int. A-Jugend DD Turnier Bonn GER AJgQ 25.01.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
1 89.0 Riedmüller Vanessa 1997 Heidenheimer SB (0) 12 (2) 12 16 - (8) 9 (4) 40 (8) -
2 66.0 Treudt-Gösser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen - 14 12 (5) 12 - 12 (9) (4) - - 16
3 40.0 Meszaros Noemi 1998 FC Offenbach - 16 4 (3) 3 - (3) 9 - - - 8
4 34.0 Weitbrecht Sophia 1997 UFC Frankfurt - 6 (4) 5 12 - 5 (2) - - - 6
5 33.0 Hanschke Amelie 1998 Heidenheimer SB - 8 (2) (3) 5 - 4 4 - - - 12
6 30.0 Odenthal Lisa Marie 1997 WMTV Solingen - 8 9 (1) (1) - 3 4 (2) - - 6
7 29.0 Borrmann Constanze-1997 FC TBB - 12 9 5 3 - - - - - - -
8 27.0 Tisch Johanna 1998 Heidenheimer SB - 8 4 (3) 8 - 3 4 (2) - - (3)
9 22.0 Mantai Karina 1998 TSF Ditzingen - (1) 4 - 4 - 4 2 - - - 8

10 22.0 Hülshörster Henrike 1998 OFC Bonn - 4 2 (0) 4 - (1) 9 - - - 3
11 20.0 Makhovska Florina 1997 EFG Essen - 8 4 (1) (1) - 3 2 - - - 3
12 16.0 Mayer Lea 2000 Heidenheimer SB - 4 - 5 (0) - 1 - - - - 6
13 16.0 Kolbinger Brenda 1999 OFC Bonn - 6 4 (0) 3 - (0) 2 - - - 1
14 16.0 Bürger Isabelle 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - 3 - - 1 - - - - - - 12
15 14.5 Lohr Lisa-Marie 2000 WMTV Solingen - 0.5 - - (0) - - - - - - 14
16 12.0 Braun Gina 1997 FC TBB - 2 2 (0) 3 - (1) 2 - - - 3
17 12.0 Courouble Marie 1998 Lüdenscheider TV - 3 4 (0) (0) - (0) 2 - - - 3
18 11.0 Weigand Laura 1998 FC Leipzig - 4 2 3 1 - 1 (0) - - - (1)
19 11.0 Freier Sina 1999 Heidenheimer SB - 2 - - 1 - - 2 - - - 6
20 10.0 Müller-Bergh Ann-Kath 1997 FG Segeberg - 2 (0) 1 1 - (0) (0) - - - 6
21 10.0 Günther Anaelle 1999 UFC Frankfurt - 1 2 - (0) - - 4 - - - 3
22 9.0 Bittner Kendra 1997 Herner TC - 1 2 - 3 - - 2 - - - 1
23 9.0 Günther Anne Sophie 1999 UFC Frankfurt - 3 2 - 1 - 1 2 - - - (1)
24 9.0 Wiedmann Anne Leoni 1998 OFC Bonn - 1 (0) - (0) - - - - - - 8
25 9.0 Lentz Helena 2000 TV 1860 Frankfurt - 1 - - (0) - - - - - - 8
26 9.0 Geratz Alicia 1998 OFC Bonn - 2 2 - (0) - - 2 - - - 3
27 8.0 Jonas Eva 1999 UFC Frankfurt - 2 (0) 1 1 - 3 (0) - - - 1
28 8.0 Hess Gala 1998 Aachener FC - 6 - - (0) - 1 - - - - 1
29 8.0 Mayr Franziska 1999 Heidenheimer SB - 2 (0) - (0) - - - - - - 6
30 6.5 Kaschky Sophie 1998 FC Offenbach - 0.5 (0) - 1 - - 2 - - - 3
31 6.0 Kuchalski Lea 1998 WMTV Solingen - 1 2 - 1 - (0) 2 - - - -
32 5.0 Goedejohann Noa Cos 1999 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - 3 (0) 1 (0) - - - - - - 1
33 5.0 Kleiner Katharina 1997 FC TBB - (0) 2 - (0) - - 2 - - - 1
34 5.0 Matondo Olivia 1998 Wuppertaler FC - 3 2 - (0) - - (0) - - - (0)
35 5.0 Schaaf Juliane 1998 TSV Hagen 1860 - 3 2 - - - - (0) - - - (0)
36 5.0 Crustewitz Djamila 1998 FC Leipzig - 3 2 (0) (0) - - - - - - -
37 4.0 Heilmann Noemi 1999 VFB Friedrichshafen - 1 - - 3 - - - - - - (0)
38 4.0 Spengler Lara 1999 FC TBB - 1 (0) - (0) - - - - - - 3
39 4.0 Axmann Vanessa 1997 Wuppertaler FC - 2 2 - (0) - - (0) - - - (0)
40 4.0 Erdmenger Maria 1998 TG Schwenningen - 4 (0) - (0) - - - - - - (0)
41 3.5 Reinhold Charlotte 1999 EFG Essen - 0.5 (0) - (0) - - - - - - 3
42 3.5 Blöbaum Leonie 1998 Quernheimer FC - 0.5 - - - - - 2 - - - 1
43 3.0 Teuber Carolin 2001 Heidenheimer SB - (0) - - - - - - - - - 3
44 3.0 Weinholz Shari 1998 WMTV Solingen - (0) (0) - (0) - - - - - - 3
45 3.0 Aschenbrenner Franzis 1999 OSC München - - - - - - - - - - - 3
46 3.0 Weiler Chantal 1998 WMTV Solingen - (0) (0) - (0) - - - - - - 3
47 3.0 Zahner Philine 1997 TV Wetzlar - (0) 2 - (0) - - (0) - - - 1
48 3.0 Stepuk Nadja 1998 Düsseldorfer FV - 3 (0) - (0) - - - - - - (0)
49 2.5 Buchholz Coralie 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - 0.5 2 (0) (0) - - - - - - (0)
50 2.0 Mayer Elin 2000 Darmstädter FC - 1 - - (0) - - - - - - 1
51 2.0 Schmitt Anna-Elena 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - 1 - - (0) - - - - - - 1
52 2.0 Gsching Kristina 1998 Heidenheimer SB - 1 - - (0) - - - - - - 1
53 2.0 Seeberg Fenja 1998 FC Oldenburg - 1 (0) - (0) - - (0) - - - 1
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Friedrichshafen: Zeppelin-Turnier, AJgQ HD am 25.01.2014
200 Teilnehmer aus 5 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
2 Braun Rico 1997 FC TBB
3 Kondring Philipp 1998 Heidenheimer SB
3 Gillard Henri 1997 BEL
5 Fernandez perez Javier 1998 ESP
6 Beyrle Joshua 1999 Heidenheimer SB
7 Schüling Niels 1997 TG Münster
8 Schulze Finn 1999 TSG Reutlingen
9 Berkel Dominik 1997 Herner TC

10 Petersen Cornelius 1998 SV Einheit Altenburg
11 Pfander Linus 1997 TSG Reutlingen
12 Seidel Rudger 1998 Heidenheimer SB
13 Paltz Raphael 1997 ATSV Saarbrücken
14 Birkenmaier Marco 1999 VFB Friedrichshafen
15 Schäfer Philipp 1997 OFC Bonn
16 Bongard Louis 2000 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
17 Horstmann Manuel-Stephe 1997 TSV Berlin-Wittenau
18 Henze Marcel 1997 TSG Kaiserslautern
19 Vieweg Sascha 1998 FC Oelsnitz
20 Blommaert Felix 1998 BEL
21 Morgenstern Eric 1999 FC Oelsnitz
22 Bauer Joseph 1998 Heidenheimer SB
23 Schweizer Franz 1997 Heidelberger FC/TSG R
24 Hoch Andre 1998 FC TBB
25 Rummler Tom 1997 Dresdner FC 1998
25 Schmidt Leander 1997 OFC Bonn
27 Walther Johannes 1998 KSZU Meiningen
28 Haase Jan Paul 1997 Dresdner FC 1998
29 Berner Daniel 1997 SV Waldkirch
30 Winterhalter Felix 1997 TSG Reutlingen
31 Hellinger Yannic 1998 FC TBB
32 Fröschl Lucas 1998 Heidenheimer SB
51 Krappatsch Robin 1998 FC TBB
75 Heck Florian 1997 FC TBB
78 Faulhaber Philipp 1998 FC TBB
83 Bott Paul 1998 FC TBB

144 Rudt Ilja 1999 FC TBB
148 Dittler Ludwig 1997 FC TBB
154 Jedich David 2000 FC TBB

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
Heidenheimer SB 18 5 2
TSG Reutlingen 10 3 1
FC TBB 10 3 1
BEL 13 2 1
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 7 2 1
TG Münster 1 1 1
ESP 1 1 1
OFC Bonn 4 2 0
FC Oelsnitz 3 2 0
Dresdner FC 1998 2 2 0
SV Waldkirch 10 1 0
VFB Friedrichshafen 6 1 0
Heidelberger FC/TSG Rohrb 4 1 0
TSV Berlin-Wittenau 3 1 0
KSZU Meiningen 3 1 0
TSG Kaiserslautern 1 1 0
SV Einheit Altenburg 1 1 0
Herner TC 1 1 0
ATSV Saarbrücken 1 1 0
TV Augsburg 8 0 0
WMTV Solingen 7 0 0
SV Böblingen 6 0 0
TSF Ditzingen 5 0 0
EFG Essen 5 0 0
FC Grunewald 4 0 0
VFL Marburg 3 0 0
TSG Halle-Neustadt 3 0 0
SC Itzehoe 3 0 0
Lüdenscheider TV 3 0 0
FV Heidelberg 2009 3 0 0
FR Hochwald-Wadern 3 0 0
FC Ravenstein 3 0 0
Wiesbadener FC 2 0 0
TV 1860 Frankfurt 2 0 0
TSV Neu-Ulm 2 0 0
TSV Hagen 1860 2 0 0
TG Schwenningen 2 0 0
SSV Ulm 1846 2 0 0
Päd. Baden-Baden 2 0 0
Osnabrücker SC 2 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Herrendegen A-Jugend

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 27.01.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 KadWM 2013 HD Porec CRO WM 08.04.2013
T2 Nord-Ostsee-Pokal Bad Segeberg GER JQB 29.09.2013
T3 Uhlmann-Cup Laupheim GER JQB 19.10.2013
T4 North German Open Osnabrück GER AJgQ 26.10.2013
T5 Trophäe der Friedensstadt Osnabrück GER JQB 27.10.2013
T6 Int. Turnier Bonn GER ECC/AJgQ 09.11.2013
T7 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 16.11.2013
T8 Credit Cooperatif Chalons FRA ECC/AJgQ 23.11.2013
T9 DJEM 2014 HD Offenbach GER DM 30.11.2013
T10 Alpe Adria Udine ITA JWC/JQA 04.01.2014
T11 Trophee Maitre Roger Nigon Basel SUI JWC/JQA 18.01.2014
T12 Zeppelin-Turnier Friedrichshafen GER AJgQ 25.01.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
1 93.0 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku (0) 24 9 (3) (4) 28 (4) 16 (9) (0) (4) 16
2 80.0 Braun Rico 1997 FC TBB - (4) 4 6 (4) 32 - 24 (4) - - 14
3 62.0 Unterhauser Samuel 1997 FC TBB - 18 4 6 (2) (3) - 16 18 (0) (4) -
4 53.0 Knechtl Lukas 1997 OFC Bonn - 9 9 14 9 (1) (0) (3) 12 (2) (2) -
5 36.0 Horstmann Manuel-Ste 1997 TSV Berlin-Wittenau - 4 4 8 (0) 16 - (4) 4 - - (3)
6 35.0 Kondring Philipp 1998 Heidenheimer SB - 4 (2) 3 4 - - 12 (2) - - 12
7 26.0 Schmidt Leander 1997 OFC Bonn - 4 4 6 (2) 3 - (1) 9 - - (3)
8 25.0 Petersen Cornelius 1998 SV Einheit Altenburg - 2 (0) 12 (2) (1) - 3 2 - - 6
9 23.0 Birkenmaier Marco 1999 VFB Friedrichshafen - - 2 8 2 5 - (1) (0) - - 6

10 23.0 Busch Max 1997 WMTV Solingen - (2) 4 3 9 3 - (3) 4 - - (1)
11 23.0 Schulze Finn 1999 TSG Reutlingen - 2 (0) 8 (0) - - 1 4 - - 8
12 22.0 Berner Daniel 1997 SV Waldkirch - 2 9 6 (0) - - (0) 2 - - 3
13 21.0 Meszaros Maximilian 1998 FC Offenbach - (2) 2 3 4 3 - (1) 9 - - -
14 18.0 Schüling Niels 1997 TG Münster - - (0) 1 4 1 - - 4 - - 8
15 17.0 Berkel Dominik 1997 Herner TC - 2 4 (0) (2) 3 - (0) 2 - - 6
16 17.0 Paltz Raphael 1997 ATSV Saarbrücken - 4 4 1 (0) (1) - (0) 2 - - 6
17 16.0 Jäger Leon 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) (0) 6 4 - - 3 2 - - 1
18 15.0 Jordan Rene 1998 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - (0) 2 12 (0) 1 - - - - - (0)
19 14.0 Haase Jan Paul 1997 Dresdner FC 1998 - 4 4 1 2 (0) - (1) (0) - - 3
20 13.0 Busch Paul 1997 Lüdenscheider TV - 2 4 1 2 (1) - (0) 4 - - (1)
21 12.0 Wagorowski Alexander 1997 FC Krefeld - - (0) 3 4 5 - (0) - - - -
22 12.0 Hoch Andre 1998 FC TBB - (0) (0) (0) 4 3 - - 2 - - 3
23 12.0 Schäfer Philipp 1997 OFC Bonn - - - 6 (0) (0) - - (0) - - 6
24 11.0 Beyrle Joshua 1999 Heidenheimer SB - (0) (0) 3 (0) - - - - - - 8
25 11.0 Seidel Rudger 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) (0) 3 2 - - - - - - 6
26 10.0 Fröschl Lucas 1998 Heidenheimer SB - 2 2 1 (0) - - - 2 - - 3
27 9.0 Greul Simon 1998 TSF Ditzingen - - (0) 6 2 (0) - 1 - - - (0)
28 9.0 Pfander Linus 1997 TSG Reutlingen - 2 (0) 1 (0) - - - - - - 6
29 9.0 Johnsrud Alexander 1997 UFC Frankfurt - 2 2 1 2 - - - 2 - - -
30 8.0 Retler Lukas 1997 FC TBB - (0) 4 3 (0) 1 - - - - - -
31 8.0 Stange Simon 1999 WMTV Solingen - 2 2 1 (0) (0) - - 2 - - 1
32 8.0 Karle Daniel 1997 SV Böblingen - - (0) 1 4 - - - 2 - - 1
33 7.0 Hellinger Yannic 1998 FC TBB - (0) 2 1 (0) 1 - - (0) - - 3
34 7.0 Zimmermann Jonas 1997 SC Itzehoe - (0) 2 1 2 1 - - (0) - - 1
35 7.0 Stahl David 1997 TSV Neu-Ulm - - (0) 1 2 - - - 4 - - (0)
36 7.0 Schmid Felix 1997 Heidenheimer SB - 2 (0) 3 2 - - - (0) - - (0)
37 6.0 Müller Wilhelm 1997 FC Hardheim-Höpfinge - 2 (0) 1 (0) 1 - - 2 - - (0)
38 6.0 Kelpe Henning 1998 FG Segeberg - (0) - 3 2 1 - - (0) - - -
39 6.0 Bongard Louis 2000 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - - - (0) - (0) - - - - - 6
40 6.0 Vieweg Sascha 1998 FC Oelsnitz - - - 3 (0) - - - - - - 3
41 6.0 Schweizer Franz 1997 Heidelberger FC/TSG - - (0) 1 2 - - - (0) - - 3
42 5.0 Rummler Tom 1997 Dresdner FC 1998 - - - 1 (0) 1 - - - - - 3
43 5.0 Noller Lucas 1997 FC Leipzig - 2 2 - - 1 - - - - - -
44 5.0 Winterhalter Felix 1997 TSG Reutlingen - 2 (0) (0) (0) - - - - - - 3
45 4.0 Morgenstern Eric 1999 FC Oelsnitz - - - (0) (0) 1 - - - - - 3
46 4.0 Koch Maximilian 1997 WMTV Solingen - 2 (0) (0) (0) 1 - - (0) - - 1
47 4.0 Bauer Joseph 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) (0) 1 - - - - - - - 3
48 4.0 Knorr-karanikolas Niko 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) 2 1 (0) - - - - - - 1
49 3.0 Henze Marcel 1997 TSG Kaiserslautern - - - - - - - - - - - 3
50 3.0 Walther Johannes 1998 KSZU Meiningen - - - - - - - - (0) - - 3
51 3.0 Schaefer Julius 1997 FC Grunewald - 2 - - (0) - - - (0) - - 1
52 3.0 Sitter Daniel 1998 SV Waldkirch - (0) (0) 1 (0) - - - 2 - - (0)
53 3.0 Seuthe Adrian 1997 TSV Hagen 1860 - (0) (0) 1 2 - - - (0) - - (0)
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Jena: Fair Resort Cup, AJgQ DF am 25./26.01.2014
131 Teilnehmer aus 4 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Ebert Leonie 1999 FC TBB
2 Posgay Zsofia 1998 HUN
3 Shigihara Jule 1997 OFC Bonn
3 Pasztor Flora 1998 HUN
5 Kalman Eszter 1997 HUN
6 Toth Janka 1998 HUN
7 Braun Julia 1997 OFC Bonn
8 Hohenadel Leilani 1997 TSG Weinheim
9 Ziegon Laura 1997 KTF Luitpold München

10 Werner Sophia 1999 OSC Berlin
11 Völker Johanna 1999 SC Berlin
12 Poser Antonia 1998 Mannheimer FC
13 Weiner Kari 1999 TB Burgsteinfurt
14 Knab Chantal 1998 FC TBB
15 Müller Sabrina 1999 FC TBB
16 Enghardt Marie-Luise 1998 SV Einheit Altenburg
17 Lencberga Elza 1997 LAT
18 Somodi Anita 1998 HUN
19 Frackenpohl Helena 1998 FC TBB
20 Loboda VIOLA 1997 HUN
21 Kondricz Kata 1998 HUN
22 Sike Nora 1999 HUN
23 Olewski Laura 1997 TFC Hanau
24 Hulteen Marie 1999 TSG Weinheim
25 Kinzel Josephine 1998 SC Berlin
26 Papp Petra 1997 HUN
27 Zibert Paulina 1997 TV Feldkirchen
28 Wenzke Tina 1999 SFV Oschatz
29 Horvath Noemi 1997 HUN
30 Krohmer Alice 1999 CTG Koblenz
31 Biedermann Juliane 1999 SC Berlin
32 Buchmann Nicole 1998 FS Gummersbach
56 Retler Rebekka 1997 FC TBB
57 Stückert Alexandra 1998 FC TBB
59 Zehner Evelyn 2000 FC TBB
69 Fraoui Sabrine 2000 FC TBB
74 Poslovsky Maike 2001 FC TBB
94 Hoch Adriana 1999 FC TBB

110 Kem Enid 1998 FC TBB

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
HUN 16 10 4
OFC Bonn 7 2 2
FC TBB 11 4 1
TSG Weinheim 6 2 1
SC Berlin 6 3 0
TB Burgsteinfurt 4 1 0
TFC Hanau 2 1 0
Mannheimer FC 2 1 0
FS Gummersbach 2 1 0
TV Feldkirchen 1 1 0
SV Einheit Altenburg 1 1 0
SFV Oschatz 1 1 0
OSC Berlin 1 1 0
LAT 1 1 0
KTF Luitpold München 1 1 0
CTG Koblenz 1 1 0
PSV Weimar 5 0 0
FSC Jena 5 0 0
TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 0 0
FSG Ruhr Wattenscheid 3 0 0
FG Schwerin 3 0 0
TSV Neu-Ulm 2 0 0
TSG Halle-Neustadt 2 0 0
TG Münster 2 0 0
SC Korb 2 0 0
PSV Stuttgart 2 0 0
PSV Chemnitz 2 0 0
NED 2 0 0
FC Schkeuditz 2 0 0
FC Moers 2 0 0
Eintracht Hildesheim 2 0 0
Eintr. Duisburg 2 0 0
Dresdner FC 1998 2 0 0
VFL St. Augustin 1 0 0
VFL Pinneberg 1 0 0
TV Gütersloh 1 0 0
TV Bad Mergentheim 1 0 0
TUS Osterburg Weida 1 0 0
TSV Laupheim 1 0 0
TSV Hitzacker 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Damenflorett A-Jugend

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 27.01.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 KadWM 2013 DF Porec CRO WM 07.04.2013
T2 Nationales Turnier DF Jena GER JQB 21.09.2013
T3 PBT Kupa, DF Budapest HUN ECC/AJgQ 06.10.2013
T4 Coupe de Samaria DF Samorin SVK ECC/AJgQ 19.10.2013
T5 Chall. Colette Flesch Luxembourg LUX JWC/JQA 10.11.2013
T6 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 16.11.2013
T7 Pokal der Sparkasse TauberfrankenTauberbischofsheim GER ECC/AJgQ 24.11.2013
T8 Tournoi international Bochum GER JWC/JQA 30.11.2013
T9 Sparkassen Cup Moers GER AJgQ 18.01.2014
T10 JQB DF Moers GER JQB 19.01.2014
T11 Fair Resort Cup Jena GER AJgQ 26.01.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11
1 84.0 Ebert Leonie 1999 FC TBB - (9) 12 12 (8) (4) 28 (4) 16 - 16
2 49.0 Müller Sabrina 1999 FC TBB - (2) (1) 3 - - 16 (2) 8 18 4
3 48.0 Poser Antonia 1998 Mannheimer FC (0) (2) (5) 12 - - 12 (4) 6 12 6
4 44.0 Braun Julia 1997 OFC Bonn - (4) (1) 8 4 - (1) (0) 12 12 8
5 42.0 Werner Sophia 1999 OSC Berlin - (2) 16 3 - - (3) - 8 9 6
6 39.0 Shigihara Jule 1997 OFC Bonn - 4 (3) 5 - (2) (3) (2) 14 4 12
7 36.0 Hohenadel Leilani 1997 TSG Weinheim - 12 (3) 8 4 (2) (1) (4) (3) 4 8
8 30.0 Frackenpohl Helena 1998 FC TBB - 12 3 (1) - - 3 (0) 8 4 (3)
9 28.0 Völker Johanna 1999 SC Berlin - 4 3 (1) - - (0) - 6 9 6

10 23.0 Wagenhals Fabia 1997 Mannheimer FC - 4 (1) 3 - - (1) 4 8 4 (1)
11 22.0 Hulteen Marie 1999 TSG Weinheim - 4 (1) 3 - - (1) (2) 3 9 3
12 22.0 Kinzel Josephine 1998 SC Berlin - 9 1 (1) - - (0) (0) 6 4 2
13 19.0 Ziegon Laura 1997 KTF Luitpold München - 2 3 (0) - - (0) - 6 2 6
14 19.0 Zibert Paulina 1997 TV Feldkirchen - 2 1 (1) - - (1) - 12 2 2
15 16.0 Ueltgesforth Pia 1999 FC Moers - (0) - - - - 3 - 3 9 1
16 15.0 Knab Chantal 1998 FC TBB - (2) 3 3 - - (1) - 3 2 4
17 13.0 Bongard Pauline 1997 OFC Bonn - 4 3 3 - - 3 - - - -
18 13.0 Bresler Stella 1997 TB Burgsteinfurt - 4 - - - - (0) - 6 2 1
19 13.0 Iwers Charlotte Andrea 1997 OSC Potsdam - 2 - - - - - - 6 4 1
20 11.0 Stoss Elisabeth 1997 FSC Jena - 2 1 1 - - (1) - 3 4 (1)
21 9.0 Weltzien Theresa 1997 KTF Luitpold München - (0) 3 3 - - 3 - - - -
22 9.0 Schmidt Ann-Katrin 1997 FG Schwerin - 2 3 1 - - (0) - 1 2 (1)
23 9.0 Olewski Laura 1997 TFC Hanau - - - - - - 1 - 1 4 3
24 9.0 Weber Jil 1998 FC Leipzig - 4 - - - - 1 - 1 2 1
25 9.0 Stückert Alexandra 1998 FC TBB - 2 - - - - 1 - 3 2 1
26 9.0 Weiner Kari 1999 TB Burgsteinfurt - 2 - - - - (0) - 1 2 4
27 8.0 Biedermann Juliane 1999 SC Berlin - (0) - - - - 1 - 3 2 2
28 8.0 Retler Rebekka 1997 FC TBB - (0) - - - - 1 - 6 (0) 1
29 8.0 Kölsch Lucy 1997 MTV Braunschweig - 2 - (0) - - (0) - 1 4 1
30 8.0 Kirsch Anne 1999 TSG Weinheim - (0) - - - - (0) - 3 4 1
31 6.0 Krohmer Alice 1999 CTG Koblenz - (0) - - - - 1 - 1 2 2
32 6.0 Welting Sabrina 1999 FC Moers - 2 - - - - (0) - 3 (0) 1
33 5.0 Olewski Sophie 1999 TFC Hanau - - - - - - 1 - 1 2 1
34 5.0 Stephan Mona 1999 OFC Bonn - 2 - - - - (0) - (0) 2 1
35 5.0 Pfennigschmidt Henriet 1998 FG Schwerin - 2 - - - - (0) - 1 2 -
36 5.0 Kohl Anna Sophie 1998 PSV Weimar - 2 (0) - - - (0) - 1 2 (0)
37 4.0 Enghardt Marie-Luise 1998 SV Einheit Altenburg - - - - - - - - - - 4
38 4.0 Weimer Cora 1997 MTV Giessen - - - - - - - - 1 2 1
39 4.0 Zehner Evelyn 2000 FC TBB - - - - - - (0) - 3 - 1
40 3.0 Hulteen Anna 1997 TSG Weinheim - 2 - - - - 1 - - - (0)
41 3.0 Wenzke Tina 1999 SFV Oschatz - (0) - - - - (0) - 1 (0) 2
42 3.0 Buchmann Nicole 1998 FS Gummersbach - - - - - - - - 1 - 2
43 3.0 Holze Henrietta 1999 TG Münster - (0) - - - - - - 1 2 (0)
44 3.0 Schumann Lara 1998 1.FCR Godesberg - - - - - - - - 3 - -
45 2.0 Mowe Norina 1997 Quernheimer FC - - - - - - 1 - 1 - -
46 2.0 Flack Isabelle 1998 TV Gütersloh - - - - - - 1 - 1 - (0)
47 2.0 Thurmer Caecilia 2000 PSV Weimar - - - - - - (0) - 1 - 1
48 2.0 Sterzik Linda 2000 Dresdner FC 1998 - - - - - - - - 1 - 1
49 2.0 Schmitz Karoline 2000 OFC Bonn - - - - - - (0) - 1 - 1
50 2.0 Arnold Julia 1999 Eintr. Duisburg - - - - - - (0) - 1 - 1
51 2.0 Unger Lara-Sophia 1998 PSV Weimar - (0) - - - - (0) - 1 - 1
52 2.0 Kühborth Victoria 1997 TG Frankenthal - - - - - - (0) - (0) 2 -
53 1.0 Kammel Cosima 1997 Heidenheimer SB - - - - - - - - - - 1
54 1.0 Gruter Angelika 1998 TG Münster - (0) - - - - - - - - 1
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Bad Cannstatt: Int. Adolf Ermer Turnier, AJgQ HF am 25./26.01.2014
175 Teilnehmer aus 6 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Marino Salvatore 1997 PSV Stuttgart
2 Hamlescher Magnus 1998 OFC Bonn
3 De Ruiter Job 1998 NED
3 Bieler Martin 1997 FC Schkeuditz
5 Glezman Jakub 1997 POL
6 Braun Fabian 1997 FSV Klarenthal
7 Hoffmann Henry 1997 PSV Weimar
8 Amrein Jan-Marco 1997 PSV Stuttgart
9 Yuno Elisha 1997 NED

10 De Jong Olivier 1998 NED
11 Gonzalez Lorenzo 1997 SFF Bonn
12 Tenbergen Paul 1997 FC Moers
13 Hickel Jassir 1997 PSV Stuttgart
14 Schröter Paul-Martin 1998 SC Berlin
15 Gombos Tom 1998 FC TBB
16 Gassan Tim 1997 FSC Cottbus
17 Moor Justian 1997 TB Burgsteinfurt
18 Sablowski Patrick 1997 TSG Bergedorf
19 Kröger Philipp 1998 Quernheimer FC
20 Heitbrink Martijn 1998 NED
21 Borowiak Merlin 1999 Dresdner FC 1998
22 Märkle Clemens 1997 PSV Stuttgart
23 Pichler Leonardo 1998 OSC Potsdam
24 Loesche Toni 1998 FSC Jena
25 Lehmicke Christian 1998 Heidenheimer SB
26 Vella Rosario 1998 Mannheimer FC
27 Heidenreich Silas 1997 Quernheimer FC
28 Peters Richard-Francis 1997 PSV Weimar
29 Albert Erik 1999 NED
30 Fehrensen Reinhard 1998 Dresdner FC 1998
31 Klein Luis 1999 TSG Weinheim
32 Scheibel Philipp 1998 Dresdner FC 1998
39 Grimm Timur 1999 FC TBB
50 Forst Marvin 2000 FC TBB
81 Schuster Noah 2000 FC TBB

107 Romacker Magnus 2000 FC TBB
123 Kappes Daniel 2000 FC TBB
150 Kuhlmann Kester 2001 FC TBB
161 Stückert Paul 2000 FC TBB

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
PSV Stuttgart 9 4 2
NED 8 5 1
PSV Weimar 7 2 1
FC Schkeuditz 4 1 1
OFC Bonn 3 1 1
POL 1 1 1
FSV Klarenthal 1 1 1
Dresdner FC 1998 7 3 0
Quernheimer FC 3 2 0
FC TBB 8 1 0
SC Berlin 6 1 0
FC Moers 6 1 0
Heidenheimer SB 5 1 0
OSC Potsdam 4 1 0
FSC Jena 3 1 0
FSC Cottbus 3 1 0
TSG Weinheim 2 1 0
TB Burgsteinfurt 2 1 0
Mannheimer FC 2 1 0
TSG Bergedorf 1 1 0
SFF Bonn 1 1 0
SC Korb 5 0 0
BEL 4 0 0
TV Neu-Isenburg 3 0 0
TSG Halle-Neustadt 3 0 0
TSF Welzheim 3 0 0
MTV München 3 0 0
MTV Giessen 3 0 0
Darmstädter FC 3 0 0
Wiesbadener FC 2 0 0
Walddörfer SV 2 0 0
TV Langen 2 0 0
TV Cannstatt 2 0 0
TSG 2005 Bamberg 2 0 0
TG Dörnigheim 2 0 0
SKG Oberhöchstadt 2 0 0
Neuwieder FC 2 0 0
KTF Luitpold München 2 0 0
GER 2 0 0
FSG Dillingen 2 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Herrenflorett A-Jugend

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 27.01.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 KadWM 2013 HF Porec CRO WM 09.04.2013
T2 Nationales Turnier HF Jena GER JQB 22.09.2013
T3 Internationales Turnier München GER AJgQ 13.10.2013
T4 Europ. Cadet Cup HF Mödling AUT ECC/AJgQ 09.11.2013
T5 Challenge J.-B. Coulon Luxembourg LUX JWC/JQA 09.11.2013
T6 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 17.11.2013
T7 Int. Händel-Cup Halle GER ECC/AJgQ 23.11.2013
T8 Steinfurter Schloß Burgsteinfurt GER JQB 30.11.2013
T9 Coupe de Monde Leszno POL JWC/JQA 15.12.2013
T10 Wappen von Mödling Mödling AUT JWC/JQA 18.01.2014
T11 Int. Adolf Ermer Turnier Bad Cannstatt GER AJgQ 26.01.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11
1 86.0 Veitenheimer Ciaran 1997 TSG Weinheim (0) 18 16 - (8) (4) 32 12 8 (4) -
2 54.0 Bappert Alexander 1997 TG Frankenthal - (4) 12 8 - - 12 18 - 4 (1)
3 48.0 Braun Fabian 1997 FSV Klarenthal - 12 8 8 - (0) (3) 12 (4) (2) 8
4 43.0 Marino Salvatore 1997 PSV Stuttgart - 4 14 (3) - - 5 4 - - 16
5 42.0 Hamlescher Magnus 1998 OFC Bonn - 4 8 4 - - (3) 12 - (2) 14
6 29.0 Bieler Martin 1997 FC Schkeuditz - 2 8 3 - - (1) 4 - - 12
7 26.0 Amrein Jan-Marco 1997 PSV Stuttgart - 2 6 1 - - (1) 9 - - 8
8 20.0 Gonzalez Lorenzo 1997 SFF Bonn - 2 6 3 - - 3 (2) - - 6
9 20.0 Borowiak Merlin 1999 Dresdner FC 1998 - (2) 2 3 - - 3 9 - - 3

10 20.0 Märkle Clemens 1997 PSV Stuttgart - 9 (1) 1 - - 3 4 - - 3
11 19.0 Heidenreich Silas 1997 Quernheimer FC - 2 8 (1) - - 5 2 - - 2
12 19.0 Hoffmann Henry 1997 PSV Weimar - 2 2 3 - - (1) 4 - - 8
13 19.0 Schröter Paul-Martin 1998 SC Berlin - (0) 12 3 - - - - - - 4
14 18.0 Vella Rosario 1998 Mannheimer FC - 2 4 3 - - 5 4 - - (2)
15 17.0 Pichler Leonardo 1998 OSC Potsdam - 4 3 (1) - - 5 2 - - 3
16 16.0 Tenbergen Paul 1997 FC Moers - 4 1 3 - - (1) 2 - - 6
17 14.0 Hickel Jassir 1997 PSV Stuttgart - 2 3 1 - - (1) 4 - - 4
18 13.0 Gombos Tom 1998 FC TBB - (0) 3 3 - - 3 (0) - - 4
19 13.0 Moor Justian 1997 TB Burgsteinfurt - 2 1 - - - 3 4 - - 3
20 10.0 Sablowski Patrick 1997 TSG Bergedorf - 2 2 1 - - (0) 2 - - 3
21 9.0 Klusendick Lennard 1997 PSV Stuttgart - 2 3 1 - - 1 2 - - (1)
22 8.0 Peters Richard-Francis 1997 PSV Weimar - (0) 3 (0) - - 1 2 - - 2
23 8.0 Klein Luis 1999 TSG Weinheim - (0) 3 - - - 1 2 - - 2
24 7.0 Loesche Toni 1998 FSC Jena - (0) 1 - - - 1 2 - - 3
25 6.0 Kröger Philipp 1998 Quernheimer FC - - (0) - - - 3 (0) - - 3
26 6.0 Werner Lennart 2000 OFC Bonn - - 2 - - - 3 - - - 1
27 6.0 Lehmicke Christian 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) 1 - - - 1 2 - - 2
28 6.0 Scheibel Philipp 1998 Dresdner FC 1998 - (0) 2 - - - (0) 2 - - 2
29 5.0 Geis Glenn 1999 Neuwieder FC - (0) 1 - - - 1 2 - - 1
30 5.0 Richter Tilman 1998 TSG Halle-Neustadt - (0) 1 - - - 1 2 - - 1
31 5.0 Machetanz Arne 1998 Dresdner FC 1998 - (0) 1 - - - 1 2 - - 1
32 4.0 Fehrensen Reinhard 1998 Dresdner FC 1998 - - 1 - - - 1 (0) - - 2
33 4.0 Dahlkamp Paul 1998 Walddörfer SV - (0) 1 - - - 1 2 - - (0)
34 4.0 Gassan Tim 1997 FSC Cottbus - (0) (0) - - - (0) - - - 4
35 3.0 Jennewein Marcus 1999 PSV Weimar - (0) 1 - - - 1 (0) - - 1
36 3.0 Ercan Kerem 2001 TSG Weinheim - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1
37 3.0 Denninger Luca 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) 1 - - - 1 (0) - - 1
38 3.0 Eckstein Fabian 1998 Heidenheimer SB - (0) 1 - - - 1 (0) - - 1
39 3.0 Prati Tommaso 1997 Darmstädter FC - - 2 - - - - - - - 1
40 3.0 Grimm Timur 1999 FC TBB - (0) 2 - - - (0) - - - 1
41 3.0 Koester Phillip 1999 MTV Minden - - (0) - - - - 2 - - 1
42 3.0 Meinhard Nils 1998 TG Dörnigheim - - - - - - - 2 - - 1
43 2.0 Günther Aeneas 1998 MTV Giessen - (0) 1 - - - - - - - 1
44 2.0 Winkler Tim 1998 SC Berlin - (0) 1 - - - (0) (0) - - 1
45 2.0 Margaritidis Timo 1997 FC Moers - 2 - - - - - - - - -
46 1.0 Pinto Dominguez Enriq 1997 Eintracht Hildesheim - (0) - - - - (0) (0) - - 1
47 1.0 Neudeck Julius 2000 Dresdner FC 1998 - - - - - - - - - - 1
48 1.0 Zeller Markus 1999 TG Tuttlingen - - (0) - - - - - - - 1
49 1.0 Forst Marvin 2000 FC TBB - - (0) - - - - - - - 1
50 1.0 Häfner Nico 1997 PSV Weimar - (0) (0) - - - (0) (0) - - 1
51 1.0 Erdmann Timo 1997 TB Burgsteinfurt - - - - - - - (0) - - 1
52 1.0 Kruse Ossip 1999 SC Berlin - - (0) - - - - (0) - - 1
53 1.0 Hodak Phillip 2000 PSV Stuttgart - - (0) - - - - - - - 1
54 1.0 Link Philipp 1998 Wiesbadener FC - - (0) - - - (0) - - - 1
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